Stichting Oekraine Nieuwleusen C.A.
Financieel overzicht

Saldo
Saldo

Mutatie

Inkomsten:

Bank rente
Bloemenactie
Donaties
Koninginnemarkt
Markten
Oranjevereniging

1 januari
31 december

april

Rabobank Cooperatie Weken

Overige

Reis- en verblijfkosten
Scholenhulp
Voedselactie

Totaal inkomsten

Uitgaven:
Algemene kosten

Bankkosten

Medische hulp
Psychiatrie

Reis- en verblijfkosten
Scholenhulp

Stichting Karpaten
Transport goederen
Voedselhulp

Totaal uitgaven

oktober

2017

17.164
15.593

-1.571

5.067
1.078
3.000
309
381
1.478
506
1.655
100
5.977

19.555

511
236
205
475
1.632
100
3.387
3.630
10.950

21.126




